
Other Options: Cost 

Electric Wiring w. Receptacle 489 

Additional Receptacles (ea) 199 

Removable Post (ea) 78 

Relocate Door 153 

Extra Screen Door 465 

Stainless Steel Hardware (Per SF) * post brackets not        
2 

Rubber Slate Shingles (Per SF) 22 

Metal Roofing (Per SF) (Pagoda Roof Add $2 /SF)    7 

Bell Roof L x W x 14 

Stainless Steel Post Brackets for Gazebos w/o Floor 96/post 

Premium In-Stock PVC Deck Color: Teakwood & Rosewood 3/sq ft 

Premium Non-Stock Deck Color: Driftwood, Amberwood,  
Black Walnut, Weathered Ipe 

3/sq ft 

2022 Octagon Vinyl Gazebo Pricing 

642 Turnpike St 
N. Andover, Ma 01845 
978 688 4222 
EASTERNSHED.COM 

Sizes 
Base 
Price 

Screen 
package 

(Including 
Door) 

Screened 
Floor 

No Floor 
must have 

cement  slab 

Pagoda 
Roof 

Benches 
(Per       

Section) 

Scallop 
Cornish 

Victorian 
Braces 

Colonial 
Rails 

Solid 
Bottom 

Rail 

36" High 
Rails 

Interior Ceiling 
Almond 

Vinyl 
Clay Vinyl 

Vinyl Cedar PT 

6' 8,949 1,381 86 -182 N/A 104 192 748 315 477 177 306 510 284 608 1,222 

8' 10,739 1,714 137 -319 1,619 141 254 748 495 669 217 512 898 504 727 1,460 

10' 12,799 2,227 217 -500 2,007 183 315 748 593 748 257 790 1,402 785 828 1,656 

12' 14,499 2,640 296 -720 2,417 223 379 748 687 868 296 1,152 2,020 1,136 984 1,970 

14' 17,589 3,089 412 -982 2,850 266 437 748 785 1,063 336 1,565 2,754 1,543 1,161 2,325 

16' 20,999 3,901 529 -1,283 3,666 306 504 748 1,023 1,262 376 2,049 3,596 2,016 1,381 2,759 

Shown with Optional Pagoda Roof 

Larger Sizes Available : Inquire Within 

Pricing subject to change at any time 



Other Options: Cost 

Electric Wiring w. Receptacle 489 

Additional Receptacles (ea) 200 

Removable Post (ea) 78 

Relocate Door 153 

Extra Screen Door 465 

Custom Color Paint Add 5% 

Metal Roofing (Per SF) (Pagoda Roof Add $2 Per SF) 7 

Bell Roof  L x W x 14 

Stainless Steel Post Brackets for Gazebos w/o Floor                                 96/post 

 2022 Octagon Pressure Treated     

       Gazebos Pricing 

642 Turnpike St 
N. Andover, Ma 01845 
978 688 4222 
EASTERNSHED.COM 

Sizes 
Base 
Price 

Screen 
Package 

(Including 
Door) 

Screened 
Floor 

No 
Floor 

Pagoda 
Roof 

Benches 
(Per       

Section) 

Vinyl 
Decking 

Scallop 
Cornish 

Victorian 
Braces 

No      
Bottom 

Rails 

Solid 
Bottom 

Rails 

36" 
High 
Rails 

Interior Ceiling 
Water Seal 

or Cedar 
Stain 

Other Semi 
Transparent 

Stains 

Solid Color 
Stain or 

Paint Vinyl Cedar PT 

6' 4,689 1,229 85 -124 N/A 101 444 193 609 -104 315 176 235 510 284 296 588 710 

8' 6,619 1,577 139 -219 1,600 122 785 254 609 -157 477 216 395 898 505 414 823 1,001 

10' 8,819 2,066 216 -345 1,701 141 1,255 315 609 -183 552 256 609 1,401 785 552 1,102 1,342 

12' 10,219 2,402 296 -494 1,906 165 1,824 378 609 -204 592 296 886 2,021 1,137 627 1,260 1,537 

14' 11,919 2,818 414 -676 2,230 183 2,437 437 609 -234 710 336 1,203 2,754 1,544 726 1,457 1,810 

16' 15,519 3,563 338 -883 2,543 204 3,177 505 609 -260 785 376 1,577 3,596 2,016 966 1,936 2,345 

Larger Sizes Available : Inquire Within 

Pricing subject to change at any time 



Other Options: Cost 

Electric Wiring w. Receptacle 489 

Additional Receptacles (ea) 199 

Removable Post (ea) 78 

Relocate Door 153 

Extra Screen Door 465 

Custom Color Paint Add 5% 

Rubber Slate Shingles (Per SF) 22 

Stainless Steel Hardware (Per SF) * does not include post bracket 2 

Metal Roofing (Per SF) (Pagoda Roof Add $2 /SF) 7 

Bell Roof L x W x 14 

Stainless Steel Post Brackets for Gazebos w/o Floor 96/post 

 2022 Octagon Cedar Gazebo Pricing 

642 Turnpike St 
N. Andover, Ma 01845 
978 688 4222 
EASTERNSHED.COM 

Sizes 
Base 
Price 

Screen 
Package 

(Including 
Door) 

Screened 
Floor 

No Floor 
must have 

cement slab 

Pagoda 
Roof 

Benches 
(Per       

Section) 

Vinyl 
Flooring 

Victorian 
Braces 

Solid   
Bottom 

Rails 

36" High 
Rails 

Interior Ceiling 
Water Seal 

or Cedar 
Stain 

Other Semi 
Transparent 

Stains 

Solid Color 
Stain or 

Paint Vinyl Cedar PT 

6' 6,559 1,203 85 -151 N/A 125 444 689 315 176 235 510 284 296 588 710 

8' 9,089 1,577 139 -262 1,629 143 785 689 477 216 395 898 505 414 823 1,001 

10' 10,909 2,066 216 -282 1,734 169 1,255 689 552 256 609 1,401 785 552 1,102 1,342 

12' 12,399 2,402 296 -407 1,946 186 1,824 689 627 296 886 2,021 1,137 627 1,260 1,537 

14' 14,369 2,818 414 -794 2,277 207 2,437 689 710 336 1,203 2,754 1,544 726 1,457 1,810 

16' 18,989 3,563 529 -1,014 2,587 233 3,177 689 827 376 1,577 3,600 2,016 966 1,936 2,345 

Larger Sizes Available : Inquire Within 

Pricing subject to change at any time 



 2022 Rectangle Vinyl Gazebo Pricing 

Other Options: Cost 

Electric Wiring w. Receptacle 489 

Additional Receptacles (ea) 199 

Removable Post (ea) 78 

Relocate Door 153 

Extra Screen Door 465 

Rubber Slate Shingles (Per SF) 22 
Stainless Steel Hardware (Per SF) * does not include post 
bracket 2 

Metal Roofing (Per SF) (Pagoda Roof Add  $2 /SF)    7 

Bell Roof L x W x 14 

Stainless Steel Post Brackets for Gazebos w/o Floor 96/post 

Premium In-Stock PVC Deck Color: Teakwood & Rosewood 3/sq ft 

Cupola  (shingled cupola (not shown in photo) 489 

Premium Non-Stock Deck Color: Driftwood, Amberwood, 
Black Walnut, Weathered Ipe 

3/sq ft 

Shown with Customer Supplied Cupola 

Sizes 
Base 
Price 

Screen 
Package 

Includes Door 

Screened 
Floor 

No 
Floor 

Pagoda 
Roof 

Benches 
(Per       

Section) 

Scallop 
Cornish 

Victorian 
Braces 

Colonial 
Rails 

Solid 
Bottom 

Rail 

36" High 
Rails 

Interior Ceiling 
Almond 

Vinyl 
Clay   
Vinyl Vinyl Cedar PT 

8' x 8' 11,399 2,346 137 -319 2,542 141 254 828 553 748 217 394 898 504 803 1,616 

8' x 10' 12,249 2,600 199 -401 2,581 141 284 828 593 828 235 495 1,125 626 886 1,775 

8' x 12' 13,159 2,817 235 -481 2,661 141 315 947 626 904 278 593 1,352 758 947 1,888 

8' x 14' 13,979 3,052 257 -563 2,728 141 348 947 687 990 315 687 1,569 883 965 1,931 

8' x 16' 14,909 3,269 278 -645 2,765 141 379 947 727 1,063 357 779 1,796 1,005 1,002 2,007 

10' x 10' 14,089 2,878 217 -500 2,801 183 315 828 687 947 296 608 1,402 785 984 1,970 

10' x 12' 15,169 2,951 257 -601 2,869 183 348 947 727 1,023 336 727 1,684 947 1,045 2,087 

10' x 14' 16,469 3,070 296 -701 2,930 183 379 947 767 1,103 357 868 2,040 1,103 1,121 2,245 

10' x 16' 17,849 3,208 336 -801 3,006 183 406 947 803 1,179 376 984 2,240 1,262 1,161 2,325 

12' x 12' 16,669 3,131 296 -720 3,116 223 379 828 1,063 938 394 886 2,020 1,136 1,222 2,441 

12' x 14' 18,029 3,327 357 -845 3,171 223 406 947 1,179 1,298 412 1,023 2,527 1,418 1,280 2,560 

12' x 16' 19,439 3,544 394 -964 3,241 223 437 947 1,298 1,381 428 1,179 2,695 1,509 1,341 2,679 

12' x 18' 21,189 3,721 428 -1,083 3,379 223 477 1,317 1,418 1,460 477 1,317 3,033 1,699 1,439 2,878 

12' x 20' 22,199 3,840 495 -1,201 3,504 223 504 1,317 1,497 1,537 513 1,359 3,366 1,888 1,515 3,037 

12' x 24' 25,169 4,140 593 -1,408 3,868 223 568 1,317 1,616 1,616 553 1,288 4,037 2,267 1,735 3,464 

14' x 14' 19,199 3,464 477 -982 3,892 266 437 1,317 1,537 1,809 428 1,188 2,754 1,543 1,656 3,309 

14' x 16' 21,899 3,681 495 -1,121 4,017 266 477 1,317 1,576 1,888 477 1,366 3,142 1,766 1,735 3,464 

14' x 18' 24,599 4,140 529 -1,389 4,140 266 504 1,317 1,674 2,007 513 1,537 3,537 1,986 1,809 3,626 

14' x 20' 27,599 4,589 574 -1,402 4,283 266 535 1,757 1,775 2,047 553 1,598 3,932 2,203 1,888 3,782 

14' x 24' 33,129 5,041 687 -1,684 4,647 266 599 1,757 1,970 2,129 593 2,047 4,718 2,646 2,184 4,372 

Pricing subject to change at any time 



Other Options: Cost 

Electric Wiring w. Receptacle 489 

Additional Receptacles (ea) 199 

Removable Post (ea) 78 

Relocate Door 153 

Extra Screen Door 465 

Custom Color Paint Add 5% 

Rubber Slate Shingles (Per SF) 22 

Stainless Steel Hardware 2 

Metal Roofing (Per SF) (Pagoda Roof Add $2 /SF) 7 

Cupola 489 

Bell Roof L x W x 14 

Stainless Steel Post Brackets for Gazebos w/o Floor 96/post 

2022 Rectangle Pressure Treated 
  Gazebo Pricing 

Sizes 
Base 
Price 

Screen 
Package 
(Including 

Door) 

Screened 
Floor 

No 
Floor 

Pagoda 
Roof 

Benches 
(Per        

Section) 

Vinyl 
Decking 

Scallop 
Cornish 

Victorian 
Braces 

Solid 
Bottom 

Rails 

36" High 
Rails 

Interior Ceiling 
Water Seal 

or Cedar 
Stain 

Other Semi 
Transparent 

Stains 

Solid Color 
Stain or 

Paint Vinyl Cedar PT 

8' x 8' 7,359 2,129 139 -219 1,720 122 785 254 689 477 216 395 898 505 456 914 1,121 

8' x 10' 8,819 2,263 200 -276 1,784 122 1,006 284 689 552 235 496 1,126 627 552 1,102 1,342 

8' x 12' 9,709 2,442 235 -333 1,861 122 1,210 315 766 592 256 592 1,351 757 592 1,182 1,478 

8' x 14' 10,389 2,559 256 -387 1,925 122 1,403 348 766 627 296 689 1,570 884 653 1,302 1,577 

8' x 16' 11,029 2,639 277 -438 1,986 122 1,556 378 766 670 336 780 1,795 1,006 689 1,375 1,673 

10' x 10' 9,309 2,423 216 -345 1,906 141 1,255 315 689 592 256 609 1,401 785 573 1,147 1,417 

10' x 12' 10,719 2,484 256 -413 1,967 141 1,504 348 766 627 296 726 1,685 947 670 1,337 1,638 

10' x 14' 11,479 2,559 296 -481 2,176 141 1,748 378 766 689 315 867 1,965 1,102 710 1,422 1,734 

10' x 16' 12,339 2,721 336 -551 2,254 141 1,998 407 766 827 336 985 2,240 1,262 766 1,537 1,871 

12' x 12' 10,989 2,832 296 -494 2,176 165 1,824 378 689 710 296 886 2,021 1,137 689 1,375 1,657 

12' x 14' 12,559 2,895 357 -576 2,216 165 2,146 407 766 827 315 1,025 2,526 1,417 766 1,537 1,887 

12' x 16' 14,079 2,935 395 -657 2,319 165 2,385 437 766 905 336 1,180 2,695 1,509 867 1,734 2,129 

12' x 18' 15,259 3,071 428 -745 2,442 165 2,686 477 1,062 947 376 1,316 3,034 1,699 947 1,896 2,303 

12' x 20' 16,559 3,349 496 -826 2,705 165 3,001 505 1,062 1,025 395 1,478 3,365 1,887 1,025 2,045 2,503 

12' x 24' 18,899 3,861 592 -989 2,851 165 3,598 569 1,062 1,102 456 1,661 4,037 2,268 1,161 2,324 2,860 

14' x 14' 16,099 3,781 477 -676 2,660 183 3,053 437 1,062 1,025 376 1,189 2,754 1,544 985 1,972 2,423 

14' x 16' 18,529 3,821 496 -771 2,747 183 3,198 477 1,062 1,062 395 1,365 3,142 1,765 1,142 2,284 2,797 

14' x 18' 19,689 3,901 529 -864 2,869 183 3,346 505 1,222 1,121 428 1,537 3,537 1,986 1,222 2,442 2,992 

14' x 20' 21,379 4,094 573 -964 3,137 183 3,492 536 1,222 1,203 477 1,598 3,932 2,202 1,316 2,630 3,231 

14' x 24' 24,389 4,411 689 -1,158 3,443 183 4,188 599 1,222 1,262 512 2,047 4,719 2,646 1,516 3,027 3,682 

Shown with Optional Cupola 

Pricing subject to change at any time 



Other Options: Cost 
Electric Wiring w. Receptacle 489 
Additional Receptacles (ea) 199 
Removable Post (ea) 78 
Relocate Door 153 
Extra Screen Door 465 
Custom Color Paint Add 5% 
Stainless Steel Hardware ( Per SF) 2 
Rubber Slate Shingles (Per SF) 22 
Metal Roofing (Per SF) (Pagoda Roof Add $2 /SF) 7 
Cupola 489 
Bell Roof L x W x 14 
Stainless Steel Post Brackets for Gazebos w/o Floor 96/post 

 2022 Rectangle Cedar Gazebo Pricing 

Sizes 
Base 
Price 

Screen 
Package 

(Including 
Door) 

Screened 
Floor 

No 
Floor 

Pagoda 
Roof 

Benches 
(Per       

Section) 

Vinyl 
Flooring 

Scallop 
Cornish 

Victorian 
Braces 

Solid  
Bottom 

Rails 

36" High 
Rails 

Interior Ceiling Water 
Seal or 
Cedar 
Stain 

Other 
Semi 

Transpar-
ent Stains 

Solid Col-
or Stain 
or Paint Vinyl Cedar PT 

8' x 8' 8,629 2,129 139 -801 1,759 139 779 249 779 479 219 389 899 509 459 909 1,119 

8' x 10' 9,209 2,259 199 -991 1,819 139 1,009 279 779 549 239 499 1,129 629 549 1,099 1,339 

8' x 12' 9,999 2,439 239 -1,211 1,899 139 1,209 309 869 609 259 589 1,349 759 589 1,179 1,479 

8' x 14' 11,649 2,559 259 -1,401 1,959 139 1,399 349 869 669 299 689 1,569 879 649 1,299 1,579 

8' x 16' 12,949 2,639 279 -1,591 2,019 139 1,559 379 869 709 339 779 1,799 1,009 689 1,369 1,669 

10' x 10' 11,289 2,419 219 -861 1,949 169 1,249 309 779 609 259 609 1,399 779 569 1,149 1,419 

10' x 12' 12,759 2,479 259 -1,491 1,999 169 1,499 349 869 669 299 729 1,679 949 669 1,339 1,639 

10' x 14' 14,079 2,559 299 -1,741 2,219 169 1,749 379 869 709 309 869 1,959 1,099 709 1,419 1,729 

10' x 16' 15,499 2,719 339 -1,991 2,289 169 1,999 409 869 779 339 979 2,239 1,259 769 1,539 1,869 

12' x 12' 14,029 2,829 299 -1,241 2,219 189 1,579 379 779 749 299 889 2,019 1,139 689 1,369 1,659 

12' x 14' 15,499 2,899 359 -2,081 2,259 189 2,149 409 869 829 309 1,019 2,529 1,419 769 1,539 1,889 

12' x 16' 17,019 2,939 389 -2,391 2,359 189 2,389 439 869 899 339 1,179 2,699 1,509 869 1,729 2,129 

12' x 18' 18,429 3,069 429 -2,681 2,489 189 2,689 479 1,219 979 379 1,319 3,029 1,699 949 1,899 2,299 

12' x 20' 20,589 3,349 499 -2,981 2,759 189 2,999 509 1,219 1,059 389 1,479 3,369 1,889 1,019 2,039 2,499 

12' x 24' 23,529 3,859 589 -3,211 2,899 189 3,599 569 1,219 1,159 459 1,629 4,039 2,269 1,159 2,319 2,859 

14' x 14' 18,689 3,779 479 -2,431 2,719 209 3,049 439 1,219 1,019 379 1,189 2,749 1,539 979 1,969 2,419 

14' x 16' 20,229 3,819 499 -2,791 2,799 209 3,199 479 1,379 1,099 389 1,369 3,139 1,759 1,139 2,279 2,799 

14' x 18' 22,299 3,899 529 -3,141 2,919 209 3,349 509 1,379 1,179 429 1,539 3,539 1,989 1,219 2,369 2,989 

14' x 20' 24,869 4,089 569 -3,471 3,189 209 3,489 539 1,379 1,259 479 1,599 3,929 2,199 1,319 2,629 3,229 

14' x 24' 29,719 4,409 689 -4,171 3,509 209 4,189 599 1,379 1,379 509 2,049 4,719 2,649 1,519 3,029 3,679 

Shown with Optional Cupola 

Pricing subject to change at any time 



Other Options: Cost 

Electric Wiring w. Receptacle 489 

Additional Receptacles (ea) 199 

Removable Post (ea) 78 

Relocate Door 153 

Extra Screen Door 465 

Rubber Slate Shingles (Per SF) 22 

Stainless Steel Hardware (Per SF) 2 

Metal Roofing (Per SF) (Pagoda Roof Add $2 per SF extra)    7 

Bell Roof L x W x 14 

Stainless Steel Post Brackets for Gazebos w/o Floor 96/post 

Premium In-Stock PVC Deck Color: Teakwood & Rosewood 3/sq ft 

Cupola 489 

Premium Non-Stock Deck Color: Driftwood, Amberwood, 
Black Walnut, Weathered Ipe 

3/sq ft 

 2022 Vinyl Oval Gazebo Pricing 

Sizes 
Base 
Price 

Screen 
Package 
(Includes 

Door) 

Screened 
Floor 

No Floor 
Pagoda 

Roof 

Benches 
(Per       

Section) 

Scallop 
Cornish 

Victorian 
Braces 

Colonial 
Rails 

Solid 
Bottom 

Rail 

36" High 
Rails 

Interior Ceiling 
Almond 

Vinyl 
Clay Vinyl 

Vinyl Cedar PT 

8' x 10' 12,809 2,462 159 -401 2,581 141 284 1,045 593 785 235 513 1,125 626 868 1,735 

8' x 12' 13,229 2,640 199 -481 2,661 141 315 1,045 626 868 257 593 1,352 758 904 1,809 

8' x 14' 13,619 2,722 235 -563 2,728 141 348 1,121 687 904 296 687 1,569 883 947 1,888 

8' x 16' 14,039 2,795 278 -645 2,801 141 379 1,121 785 947 336 779 1,796 1,005 984 1,970 

10' x 12' 14,819 2,817 257 -601 2,850 183 348 1,121 803 1,023 296 727 1,684 947 1,023 2,047 

10' x 14' 16,349 2,918 296 -701 2,930 183 379 1,121 828 1,103 315 868 1,964 1,103 1,103 2,203 

10' x 16' 17,579 3,012 336 -801 2,988 183 406 1,121 849 1,179 357 984 2,240 1,262 1,179 2,365 

10' x 18' 18,589 3,251 376 -902 3,070 183 437 1,121 923 1,262 376 1,103 2,527 1,418 1,222 2,441 

12' x 16' 19,949 3,287 394 -964 3,260 183 437 1,121 984 1,381 336 1,179 2,695 1,509 1,341 2,679 

12' x 18' 20,689 3,428 428 -1,083 3,379 223 477 1,121 1,023 1,460 376 1,317 3,033 1,699 1,399 2,795 

12' x 20' 21,609 3,681 495 -1,201 3,504 223 504 1,121 1,063 1,537 412 1,479 3,366 1,888 1,479 2,951 

12' x 24' 24,099 4,311 593 -1,446 3,868 223 568 1,515 1,103 1,616 455 1,757 4,037 2,267 1,714 3,428 

14' x 20' 26,619 4,430 574 -1,402 4,262 266 535 1,515 1,179 1,656 477 1,598 3,932 2,203 1,870 3,742 

14' x 24' 31,069 4,787 687 -1,684 4,524 266 599 1,515 1,298 1,735 513 2,047 4,718 2,646 2,105 4,213 

Shown with Optional Cupola  & Pagoda Roof 

Pricing subject to change at any time 



Other Options: Cost 

Electric Wiring w. Receptacle 489 

Additional Receptacles (ea) 199 

Removable Post (ea) 78 

Relocate Door 153 

Extra Screen Door 465 

Custom Color Paint Add 5% 

Stainless Steel Hardware (Per SF) 2 

Rubber Slate Shingles (Per SF) 22 

Metal Roofing (Per SF) (Pagoda Roof Add $2 /SF) 7 

Cupola 489 

Bell Roof L x W x 14 

Stainless Steel Post Brackets for Gazebos w/o Floor 96/post 

 2022 Oval Pressure Treated                      
Gazebos Pricing 

Shown with Optional Cupola 

Sizes 
Base 
Price 

Screen 
Package 

(Including 
Door) 

Screened 
Floor 

No 
Floor 

Pagoda 
Roof 

Benches 
(Per       

Section) 

Vinyl 
Decking 

Scallop 
Cornish 

Victorian 
Braces 

Solid 
Bottom 

Rails 

36" 
High 
Rails 

Interior Ceiling 
Water Seal 

or Cedar 
Stain 

Other Semi 
Transparent 

Stains 

Solid Color 
Stain or 

Paint Vinyl Cedar PT 

8' x 10' 8,739 2,263 165 -276 1,784 122 1,006 284 766 512 235 512 1,126 627 529 1,060 1,316 

8' x 12' 9,309 2,442 200 -333 1,861 122 1,210 315 766 573 256 592 1,351 757 573 1,147 1,417 

8' x 14' 10,299 2,578 235 -387 1,925 122 1,403 348 905 592 296 689 1,570 884 653 1,302 1,556 

8' x 16' 11,279 2,639 277 -438 1,986 122 1,556 378 905 627 336 780 1,795 1,006 710 1,422 1,713 

10' x 12' 10,439 2,484 256 -413 1,967 141 1,504 329 766 609 296 726 1,685 947 653 1,302 1,577 

10' x 14' 11,209 2,639 296 -481 2,176 141 1,748 338 905 670 315 867 1,965 1,102 710 1,422 1,690 

10' x 16' 11,979 2,721 336 -551 2,254 141 1,998 407 905 750 336 985 2,240 1,262 726 1,469 1,810 

10' x 18' 12,929 2,895 376 -620 2,338 141 2,240 437 905 827 343 1,102 2,526 1,417 766 1,650 1,948 

12' x 16' 13,819 2,935 395 -657 2,319 165 2,385 437 905 886 336 1,180 2,695 1,509 804 1,610 2,087 

12' x 18' 14,899 3,071 428 -745 2,442 165 2,686 477 905 905 376 1,316 3,034 1,699 905 1,810 2,247 

12' x 20' 16,029 3,349 496 -826 2,583 165 3,001 505 905 947 395 1,478 3,365 1,887 966 1,936 2,423 

12' x 24' 18,369 3,861 592 -989 2,851 165 3,598 569 1,222 1,025 456 1,758 4,037 2,268 1,102 2,207 2,778 

14' x 20' 20,759 4,040 573 -964 3,137 183 3,492 536 1,222 1,062 477 1,598 3,932 2,202 1,262 2,524 3,133 

14' x 24' 23,639 4,371 689 -1,158 3,443 183 4,188 599 1,222 1,142 512 2,047 4,719 2,646 2,263 2,879 3,563 

Pricing subject to change at any time 



Other Options: Cost 

Electric Wiring w. Receptacle 489 

Additional Receptacles (ea) 199 

Removable Post (ea) 78 

Relocate Door 153 

Extra Screen Door 465 

Custom Color Paint Add 5% 

Stainless Steel Hardware ( Per SF) 2 

Rubber Slate Shingles (Per SF) 22 

Metal Roofing (Per SF) (Pagoda Roof Add $2 /SF) 7 

Cupola 489 

Bell Roof L x W x 14 

Stainless Steel Post Brackets for Gazebos w/o Floor 96/post 

2022 Oval Cedar Gazebo Pricing 

Sizes 
Base 
Price 

Screen 
Package 

(Including 
Door) 

Screened 
Floor 

No 
Floor 

Pagoda 
Roof 

Benches 
Per Section 

Vinyl 
Flooring 

Scallop 
Cornish 

Victorian 
Braces 

Solid 
Bottom 

Rails 

36" 
High 
Rails 

Interior Ceiling 

Water Seal 
or Cedar 

Stain 

Other Semi 
Transparent 

Stains 

Solid Color 
Stain or 

Paint Vinyl Cedar PT 

8' x 10' 10,719 2,263 160 -325 1,819 143 1,006 284 947 552 235 512 1,126 627 529 1,060 1,316 

8' x 12' 11,239 2,442 200 -395 1,896 143 1,210 315 947 609 256 592 1,351 757 573 1,147 1,417 

8' x 14' 12,179 2,578 235 -458 1,965 143 1,403 348 1,025 627 296 689 1,570 884 653 1,302 1,556 

8' x 16' 13,119 2,639 277 -520 2,023 143 1,556 378 1,025 670 336 780 1,795 1,006 710 1,422 1,713 

10' x 12' 12,979 2,484 256 -489 2,005 169 1,504 348 947 689 296 726 1,685 947 653 1,302 1,577 

10' x 14' 13,819 2,639 296 -569 2,216 169 1,748 378 1,025 750 315 867 1,965 1,102 710 1,422 1,690 

10' x 16' 14,659 2,721 336 -651 2,291 169 1,998 407 1,025 804 336 985 2,240 1,262 689 1,375 1,810 

10' x 18' 16,269 2,895 376 -726 2,383 169 2,240 437 1,025 886 357 1,102 2,526 1,417 726 1,457 1,948 

12' x 16' 16,839 2,935 395 -782 2,362 186 2,385 437 1,025 924 336 1,180 2,695 1,509 804 1,610 2,087 

12' x 18' 18,339 3,224 428 -877 2,486 186 2,686 477 1,025 966 376 1,316 3,034 1,699 905 1,810 2,247 

12' x 20' 20,619 3,349 496 -976 2,630 186 3,001 505 1,025 985 395 1,478 3,365 1,887 966 1,936 2,423 

12' x 24' 22,709 3,861 592 -1,169 2,905 186 3,598 569 1,382 1,046 456 1,758 4,037 2,268 1,102 2,207 2,778 

14' x 20' 24,559 4,040 573 -1,139 3,194 207 3,492 536 1,382 1,121 477 1,598 3,932 2,202 1,262 2,524 3,133 

14' x 24' 29,239 4,371 689 -1,365 3,506 207 4,188 599 1,382 1,161 512 2,047 4,719 2,646 1,438 2,879 3,563 

Pricing subject to change at any time 


